
Etternavn Fornavn                   Resultat Plass:

Treff Innertreff
Holm Sindre Smistu 25 24 123 1

Moen Arnstein 25 24 123 1

Lundemo Tor Morten 25 22 119 2

Hammerås Hans Ivar 25 21 117 3

Rostad Erik 25 21 117 4

Sørløkken John Ivar 25 21 117 5

Refseth Anders 25 21 117 6

Gerardsen Jon 25 21 117 7

Kojedal Kristoffer 25 20 115 8

Steigedahl Ole Gunnar 25 20 115 9

Rostad Ola 24 21 114 10

Bjørkan Bjørn 24 21 114 11

Samdal Erik 25 19 113 12

Waagbø Knut Magne 25 19 113 13

Holm Harald 24 20 112 14

Stæhli Tor 24 20 112 15

Gåsbakk Bård Ivar 24 19 110 16

Gylland Jon Kåre 25 17 109 17

Randen Morten 25 17 109 18

Knutsen Bjørn 24 17 106 19

Rimol Ole Gunnar 23 17 103 20

Hammerås Jostein 23 16 101 21

Bonesvold Halvor 22 17 100 22

Konstad Leif Jostein 22 17 100 23

Stensås Trygve 23 15 99 24

Bostad Gunnar 22 16 98 25

Rimolsrønning Gisle 24 13 98 26

Hovin Bjørn Ketil 22 14 94 27

Gåsbakk Bård 20 17 94 28

Thalseth Agnar 22 14 94 29

Sunnset Trond 23 12 93 30

Bøkseth Jan Magne 21 15 93 31

Bellingmo Gunnar 22 13 92 32

Løvseth Odd 22 13 92 33

Johansen Ingebjørn 22 12 90 34

Krogstad Kristian 21 13 89 35

Nordbø Endre 20 14 88 36

Gylløien Anders 22 11 88 37

Moen Ann Jorun 22 11 88 38

Gjersvold Trond 22 10 86 39

Onsøyen Gjøran 21 11 85 40

Flå Henrik 21 10 83 41

Asklund Karl Ivar 21 9 81 42

Andersen Rune 19 12 81 43

Moen Kjartan 20 10 80 44

Krogstad Audun 19 11 79 45

Reitan Jan Egil 21 8 79 46

Ingebrigtsen Jørgen K 19 11 79 47

Aune Herman 19 11 79 48

RIFLE



Knutsen Tore Løvmo 18 12 78 49

Bjørnås Kjell Roar 19 10 77 50

Lium Kolbjørn 19 10 77 51

Midtflå Even 19 10 77 52

Gjersvold Steinar 19 9 75 53

Saugen Halvor 17 12 75 54

Hovin Svein 19 9 75 55

Steigedahl Morten 19 9 75 56

Folstad Roger 18 10 74 57

Lilleberg Kåre 18 10 74 58

Stæhli Adrian 17 11 73 59

Gjersvold Håvard 17 9 69 60

Onsøyen Inge Ottar 17 9 69 61

Granberg Steinar 19 6 69 62

Fivelton Marius 17 8 67 63

Gylland Tor Olav 16 9 66 64

Stokke Magnar 15 10 65 65

Adeni Fiton 16 8 64 66

Dyrvik Ole Ivar 18 5 64 67

Kvåle Jørgen 17 6 63 68

Andersen Svein 17 5 61 69

Tranmæl Ola 17 4 59 70

Stokke Asbjørn 15 7 59 71

Løvseth Johannes 14 8 58 72

Henriksen Martin 15 6 57 73

Alstad Thomas Eitran 13 6 51 74

Johansen Kurt Helge 14 2 46 75

Eidsmo Brit Eva 12 5 46 76

Rise Morten 12 5 46 77

Engen Anders 13 3 45 78

Klemetvol Joakim 9 6 39 79

Solem Kjell 11 3 39 80

Lein Bjørn O 8 4 32 81



Etternavn Fornavn                   Resultat

Treff Treff
Johansen Ingebjørn 53 13 66 1

Rimol Ole Gunnar 49 15 64 2

Konstad Leif Jostein 49 10 59 3

Lundemo Tor Morten 47 10 57 4

Tranmæl Ola 47 10 57 5

Sørløkken John Ivar 41 13 54 6

Stæhli Tor 49 3 52 7

Krogstad Ole 38 10 48 8

Kvåle Karl Erik 34 13 47 9

Rostad Erik 36 10 46 10

Stensås Trygve 46 0 46 11

Sunnset Torkild 39 6 45 12

Sunnset Kjell Arne 40 5 45 13

Aune Hermann 43 2 45 14

Alstad Thomas Eitran 42 1 43 15

Kojedal Kristoffer 43 0 43 16

Gylland John Kåre 27 12 39 17

Rise Morten 24 15 39 18

Stæhli Adrian 33 5 38 19

Kvåle Jørgen 38 0 38 20

Saugen Halvor 32 5 37 21

Lium Kolbjørn 36 0 36 22

Knutsen Tore Løvmo 35 0 35 23

Ingebrigtsen Jørgen K 34 1 35 24

Granberg Steinar 30 5 35 25

Sunnset Trond 26 8 34 26

Moen Kjartan 27 4 31 27

Randen Morten 21 10 31 28

Bollan Bernt Ole 25 5 30 29

Lein Bjørn 30 0 30 30

Refseth Anders 18 10 28 31

Moen Ann Jorun 26 0 26 32

Henriksen Martin 20 5 25 33

Gylland Tor Olav 23 0 23 34

Evjen Halvar 21 1 22 35

Hovin Svein 6 15 21 36

Klemetvoll Joakim 20 0 20 37

Dyrvik Ole Ivar 15 5 20 38

Fiveltun Marius 16 0 16 39

Gerardsen Jon 13 0 13 40

Krogstad Kristian 7 0 7 41

Plassering

HAGLE





Etternavn Fornavn Poeng Plassering

Lundemo Tor Morten 176 1

Sørløkken John Ivar 171 2

Rimol Ole Gunnar 167 3

Stæhli Tor 164 4

Rostad Erik 163 5

Konstad Leif Jostein 159 6

Kojedal Kristoffer 158 7

Johansen Ingebjørn 156 8

Gylland John Kåre 148 9

Stensås Trygve 145 10

Refseth Anders 145 11

Randen Morten 140 12

Gerardsen Jon 130 13

Tranmæl Ola 128 14

Sunnset Trond 127 15

Aune Hermann 124 16

Ingebrigtsen Jørgen K 114 17

Moen Ann Jorun 114 18

Lium Kolbjørn 113 19

Knutsen Tore Løvmo 113 20

Saugen Halvor 112 21

Stæhli Adrian 111 22

Moen Kjartan 111 23

Granberg Steinar 104 24

Kvåle Jørgen 101 25

Hovin Svein 96 26

Krogstad Kristian 96 27

Alstad Thomas Eitran 94 28

Gylland Tor Olav 89 29

Rise Morten 85 30

Dyrvik Ole Ivar 84 31

Fiveltun Marius 83 32

Henriksen Martin 82 33

Lein Bjørn 62 34

Klemetvoll Joakim 59 35

KOMBI


